
MOT History Report

Colour

YB62LLX

SEAT LEON
Fuel Type Date Registered

MOT Valid Until

Black Diesel 3 January 2013

9 June 2026

MOT History

PASS

Date Tested
6 June 2025

Mileage
112,340

MOT Test Number
900289747293

Test Location Expiry Date
9 June 2026

FAIL

Date Tested
6 June 2025

Mileage
112,340

MOT Test Number
166539525350

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
4 June 2024

Mileage
99,999

MOT Test Number
942650903392

Test Location Expiry Date
9 June 2025

PASS

Date Tested
1 June 2023

Mileage
91,094

MOT Test Number
190622070313

Test Location Expiry Date
9 June 2024

PASS

Date Tested
8 June 2022

Mileage
87,679

MOT Test Number
209420041172

Test Location Expiry Date
9 June 2023

PASS

Date Tested
10 June 2021

Mileage
84,065

MOT Test Number
956504638501

Test Location Expiry Date
9 June 2022

FAIL

Date Tested
9 June 2021

Mileage
84,055

MOT Test Number
371842993796

Test Location Expiry Date
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PASS

Date Tested
10 June 2020

Mileage
78,015

MOT Test Number
899372615000

Test Location Expiry Date
9 June 2021

FAIL

Date Tested
10 June 2020

Mileage
78,015

MOT Test Number
585578014575

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
18 May 2019

Mileage
72,072

MOT Test Number
125030795730

Test Location Expiry Date
7 December 2020

FAIL

Date Tested
18 May 2019

Mileage
72,072

MOT Test Number
891019287869

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
6 June 2018

Mileage
64,800

MOT Test Number
811020747121

Test Location Expiry Date
7 June 2019

PASS

Date Tested
1 June 2017

Mileage
56,351

MOT Test Number
660298694022

Test Location Expiry Date
7 June 2018

PASS

Date Tested
8 June 2016

Mileage
48,290

MOT Test Number
247911213486

Test Location Expiry Date
7 June 2017

FAIL

Date Tested
8 June 2016

Mileage
48,290

MOT Test Number
491129632636

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
25 February 2016

Mileage
47,224

MOT Test Number
861491296125

Test Location Expiry Date
24 February 2017

The information above has been sourced from the UK Government’s DVLA website data portal and Brightwells do not accept
any responsibility for errors, misstatements or omissions within it. Up to date information and previously recorded advisories can
be found on the Government’s Check Your MoT website.
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